Time

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

1:1s and Convos

Saturday

08:00
o830
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14330
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00

17:30

18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30

22:00

Glass Hall

Eigenhall

Podcast Room

Bayes Ground Olds' Attic (Bayes) Cantor's Diagonal Hall Exobrain Rat Park
Building B, Ist floor Building B, top floor Building C, Ist floor Building E, 2nd floor Building A, st floor Building E, Ist floor Outdoors Building D
max 40 max 35 max 60 max 30 max 35 max 40 max 300 max 4
Bughouse Chess Missing Moods? Vibe Coding
Arjun Panickssery Navigating Our Emotio... Yoav Tzfati
Crithes) Technology for kids:
what's good? what's. ...
Amal Dorai
Roadmap to the How To Not Start A
Superbabies Cult
Malcolm & Valentine share  Rachel Wallis b At Al 2027 / Daniel
our psychotech Kokotajlo AMA
Malcolm Ocean Competence Assessment Daniel Kokotajlo
Roundtable
Joe Fetsch Aligatorejo: Foreign Come Chat About Omnipolis/Geminisland Meetup E/Acc's Anonymous
language practice room At Ozy Brennan Blake Elias
Connor Harris Anatoly Vorobey
Blocked for Opening Session + Opening Session +
Dinner Dinner
BeplRace BenlRace Nathan Young & Liron
debate Al..
Liron Shapira
Everyone's a Stock Straight Talk on On Worldbuilding: London meetup Arkhavens: Nuclear Bunkers and
Exchange Enlightenment From Rice Paddies to... il Alignment Continuity
e Aleandeicles The chemistry of romance  Blood on the The Church of the Infinite Game
Sinclabe Chan, Clecktorey Andrew Willsen
Brendan Hurst Forccasting
Transformative AlL..
Seor sy Doom Debates live
taping! Guest TBAb...
Coordination point for LitoniShapira
Circling
Duncan Sabien
Bayes Ground Olds' Attic (Bayes) Cantor's Diagonal Hall Exobrain Glass Hall Eigenhall Rat Park Podcast Room
Building B, 15t floor Building B, top floor Building G, Ist floor Building E, 2nd floor Building A, Ist floor Building E, 15t floor Outdoors E:_ suffie 0 ﬁ D
max 40 max 25 max 60 maxa0 maxas max 40 max 200 maxa
Experimental Meditation Experiment Schelling point for gym workouts?
Raj Thimmiah Sinchir Chen
Eggs from skin: biological lchemy Tea tating Argue about Al takeoff and timelines  Weight Loss vs Fat Loss. Why 'Hamming questions and bottlenecks
with Metacelsus Jan Kulveit ‘with Ryan Greenblatt Body Composition matters mo... Victoria Krakovna
Metacelsus oo to Trading Ryan Greenblact Andrew Rettek
David Holt
LLMs as spreadsheets for text. Correlation, Causation, and Secing like a Good King Supercooperation workshop (bring a laptop!) How Does DC National Security
R Confounding: An Explainer David Chapman A Culture Work, Anyways?
What You Need to Know About CONSTANT VIGILANCE: Studies DaeRasten
Surgery and Anesthesia e B
TGy € Which Timeline are we On? Polygenic Embryo Screening ‘Elastomeric respirator ftting Solstice Speeches: Aspiring to Greatness Lightning talks (200 seconds

Learn Something new about DMing
w

Being a Proud Tribesman (Posture
Workshop)

James Koppel

Religion for Rationalists
Gordon Seidoh Worley

How To Run A Local Event Like This
One
Matt Arnold

Improv Games
Anatoly Vorobey

Georgism (Intro)
Daniel Haller

Song of Myself Read-Aloud
Sarah Constantin

Electricity generation 2015-2040
Sam Penrose

Experimental Meditation Experiment
2

Raj Thimmiah

Samotsvety Forecasting AMA/chat
EH 1 ifiand

A Rationalist's Guide to Disability,
Rights

Blindfolded chocolate tasting
Duncan Sabien

How I've had more sex (talk + AMA)
R

Game Night
Nozh Topper

Social Anxiety Is A Computation
Problem

Aaron Kaufman

Steve Newman

Scott Aaronson and Nate S. talk
about orthogonality
Nate Soares

Reversible cryoprescrvation -
technical feasibility + practic
Laura Deming

Overton Window Engincering

John Bennett

Scott Sumner asks Nate Soares
questions about AT and Al risk

Nate Soares

How to be hotter (for men who
like ladies)
Chesed

The Attention Hunger Games
Aclla

Gene Smith

Soccer Appreciation
Jacob Falkovich

Podeasting 101

Sarmem
Emergency Anki Construction
e

How to Run Experiments on Yoursclf
Ethan Morse

GLP-1 Discussion Group
Andrew Rettek

Trade Theory

Nlichnlas Pia;

Ber tasting
David Steinberg

LessOnline Go Club

Jeff Kaufman

You Will Write Glowfic Here
And Now

Hannah "Alicorn” Blume

Understanding Your firsttime at
the Gym

Andrew Rettek

An Off-the-Record Conversation
About Journalism

Kevin Roose

The Generators of Rationality
Damon Pourtahmaseb-Sasi
(Daystar Eld)

Post-AGI futures with David
Duvenaud

Jan Kulveic

AT for Epistemics (intro)
Niki Dupuis

‘The Yin and Yang of Partner
Dance

Harry

GiveWell for Al safety

Jisk Kopezynski

Lunch with Duncan
Duncan Sabien

Doomscrolling Done Right (the new.
LessWrong feed)

Ruben Bloom (Ruby)

‘YouTube: education, persuasion, & cultural
engineering: a how-to guide
Justin Kuiper

Communicating with the Public about AI-
risk (Q&A Panel with Palisade Rescarch)

Jefirey Ladish

Market Failure
David Friedman

David Friedman: Ask Me Anything
David Friedman

[Blocked for Dinner]
Oliver Habryka

‘The Economics of Vice and Virtue
David Friedman

‘Wacky Policy And Altemative Institation
Ideas
Bird

Get started with Anki
Saul Munn

apiece)

Duncan Sabien Podcast recording fo
Interviews Emmett

= Sammy

Oliver Habryka

Semiconductor Fabs: Much More

Than You Wanted to Know

Edapliicrse Doom Debates live «
Guests TBA

How does the US Congress (aor) 1170 Shapira

Work, and why

Dave Kasten

How do we solve the alignment
problem?
Joe Carlsmith

Dinner
Oliver Habryka

Hamming Circles

Victoria Krakovna




08:00

o08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

1:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

Bayes Ground
Building B, 15¢ floor

max 40

Bayes for everyone?
Brandon Hendrickson

Courtly Debates.
Nathan Young

Quiethaven
Ben Pace

Being a Proud Tribesman (Posture
Workshop)

James Koppel

Reimagining Education: A
Conversation with Brandon. ..

Jack Despain Zhou

How To Live Well With High
P(Doom)

Eneasz Brodski

E/Acc’s Anonymous

Blntin Etinn

SRS/Anki/Memory Systems Meetup
Adventures in Al text generation:
building a novel from prompts
Alexander Wales

[Blocked for Closing Session]

Aella and the Sluts Q&A
Aclla

Olds' Attic (Bayes)
Building B, top floor

max 35

Composers and songwriters meetup

Connor Harris

Human Reproduction AMA

Budgeting for Weirdness Points -
‘Why Rationalists Should Dress Well

‘Planning for Planctary Settlement

Dating: The Inside View
Jacob Falkovich

LessWrong Feedback Office Hours
Justis Mills

Acro

Clinical Trial Abundance meetup
Ross Rheingans-Yoo

Georgism (Advanced)
Daniel Haller

[Blocked for Closing Session]

Experimental Meditation Experiments
Raj Thimmizh

Sunday

Cantor's Diagonal Hall
Building €, 1t floor

max 60

Ask Me Anything (Quantum
Computing / Theoretical...

Scott Aaronson

Quiethaven
Ben Pace

Scott Sumner monetary policy &
macroeconomics Q&A.

Oliver Habryka

Nate Soares Q&A/AMA
Duncan Sabien

Intro to Trading
Ricki Heicklen

Trading Games
Ricki Heicklen

[Blocked for Closing Session]

Exobrain

Building E, 2nd floor

max 30
Startinga project
Auiesin Chan
Making money on weird businesses
Fucking Around and Finding Out
Hermione Wu

How to be less wrong about statistics

Py

Zazen (Meditation) Instruction
Quiethaven
Ben Pace.

# &FIRE 101 & Hidden Traps

vitali

What would a terraformed Mars look
like?

Sacred currencies

How to edit like an Asterisk editor
Clara Collier

Making a new democratic party (with
Kelsey, Spencer Orenstein, Dave. ..
Oliver Habryka

[Blocked for Closing Session]

Rationalist-flavored Tikkun Leil
Shavuot

Ricki Heicklen

Glass Hall
Building A, Ist floor

max 35

Horror and Rationalfic

Ozy Brennan

Al consciousness / welfare
iscussion
Rosie Campbell

Game design, narrative, and
hedonic player satisfaction

Quiethaven
Ben Pace

AE STUDIO solves Alignment
Judd Rosenblact

Hotseat

Simon Baars.

A Positive Account of Rights

Solving Writer's Block (and
Executive Function)

Damon Pourtahmaseb-Sasi
(Daystar Eld)

Do Your Own Research
Anatoly Vorobey

‘What the Fck is a GPU?

e

[Blocked for Closing Session]

[Blocked for Fooming Shoggoths
concert]

Oliver Habryla

Eigenhall
Building E, 15t foor

max 40

Parenting discussion / lightning talks

How quickly have machines always been
taking our jobs?
Ethan Heppner

Life tracking and useful systems

Quiethaven
Oliver Habryka

Managing $40bn with robots
Alexander Campbell

Making Al Research Relevant to
Policymakers

Jason | Green-Lowe

New Findings in the last decade of Exercise
Science

Andrew Rettek

Reflecting on your content consumption.
Ruben Bloom (Ruby)

‘The Furry Slayer
Jack Despain Zhou

Discuss Merging Finances
Sy Etirabys

Dinner

Ben Pace

[Blocked for Closing Session]
Libertarian Poetry

oA i

Rat Park

Outdoors

max 300

Blogpost writing advice
(preparation for Quicthaven)
Quiethaven

Ben Pace

Lunch
Oliver Habryka

Lightning Talks
Ben Pace

Becoming a Resident Expert (ft
Zvi, Scott & Patrick)

Jasmine Ren

Navigating Moral Mazes as a User
(2 conversation with Zvi....

Patrick McKenzie

How Relationships Work (and
Don't)

Gretta Duleba

Dinner
Oliver Habryka

Closing Session

Fooming Shoggoths Concert
feerparty (New Album and

Oliver Habryka

+
+..

Gy

e~

max4

Nathan podcast
Nathan Young

Rationally Writing
Harms

Max Harms

‘more rationally writ

Damon Pourtahma
(Daystar Eld)

Patrick/Zvi CS epis
Sammy



