Friday

Time	1:1s and Convos	Bayes Ground Building B, 1st floor rmax 40	Olds' Attic (Bayes) Building B, top floor max 35	Cantor's Diagonal Hall Building C, 1st floor	Exobrain Building E, 2nd floor max 30	Glass Hall Building A, 1st floor max 35	Eigenhall Building E, 1st floor max 40	Rat Park Outdoors max 300	Podcast Room Building D
14:00		Bughouse Chess Arjun Panickssery	Missing Moods? Navigating Our Emotio			Technology for kids: what's good? what's	Vibe Coding Yoav Tzfati		
14:30			Ori Nagel						
15:00						Amal Dorai			
15:30		<u></u> 24	Roadmap to the Superbabies			How To Not Start A Cult			
16:00		Malcolm & Valentine share our psychotech Malcolm Ocean	Rachel Wallis			Matt Arnold	<u>8</u> 41	AI 2027 / Daniel Kokotajlo AMA	
16:30			Competence Assessment Roundtable Joe Fetsch					Daniel Kokotajlo	
17:00					Aligatorejo: Foreign language practice room	Come Chat About Autism	Omnipolis/Geminisland Meetup Ozy Brennan		E/Acc's Anonymous Blake Elias
17:30		≥ 50			Connor Harris	Anatoly Vorobey	8 14		۵
18:00							Blocked for Opening Session + Dinner Ben Pace	Opening Session + Dinner Ben Pace	
18:30									Nathan Young & Liron debate AI
19:00							å 2	<u>\$</u> 70	Liron Shapira
19:30		Everyone's a Stock Exchange 38	Straight Talk on Enlightenment	On Worldbuilding: From Rice Paddies to		London meetup	Arkhavens: Nuclear Bunkers and Alignment Continuity 24		8)
20:00			Lsusr	Alexander Wales	The chemistry of romance	Blood on the Clocktower	The Church of the Infinite Game Andrew Willsen		
20:30			å 59			Brendan Hurst	å 34	Forecasting Transformative AI	
21:00								Scott Alexander	Doom Debates live taping! Guest TBA b
21:30			Coordination point for Circling						Liron Shapira
22:00			Duncan Sabien						8

Saturday Podcast Room
Building D
max 4 Correlation, Causation, and Confounding: An Explainer 25

CONSTANT VIGILANCE: Studies 15 Supercooperation workshop (bring a laptop!)
Ivan Vendrov

How Does DC National Security
Culture Work, Anyways?

Dave Kasten 11:30 12:00 12:30 Being a Proud Tribesman (Posture Workshop) James Koppel You Will Write Glowfic Here And Now Hannah "Alicorn" Blume Doomscrolling Done Right (the new LessWrong feed) Ruben Bloom (Ruby) 13:00 13:30 14:00 Raj Thimmiah 15:00 Communicating with the Public about AI-risk (Q&A Panel with Palisade Research) leffrey Ladish How to Run Experiments on You Ethan Morse 16:30 Scott Sumner asks Nate Soares questions about AI and AI risk Nate Soares How do we solve the alignment problem? Joe Carlsmith 17:30 [Blocked for Dinner] Oliver Habryka 18:00 18:30 Game Night Noah Topper Trade Theory 21:00 21:30

Sunday

				Janaay					
		Bayes Ground	Olds' Attic (Bayes)	Cantor's Diagonal Hall	Exobrain	Glass Hall	Eigenhall	Rat Park	Podcast Boom
		Building B, 1st floor max 40	Building B, top floor max 35	Building C, 1st floor max 60	Building E, 2nd floor max 30	Building A, 1st floor max 35	Building E, 1st floor max 40	Outdoors C	max 4
		IIIAA 4V	max 33	max oo	Starting a project	max 33	THAN TO	max 300	IIIax Y
08:00					Austin Chan 30				
08:30			Composers and songwriters meetup Connor Harris		Making money on weird businesses	Horror and Rationalfic Ozy Brennan			
09:00		Bayes for everyone?	å 6		Fucking Around and Finding Out	å 17	Parenting discussion / lightning talks		
09:30		Brandon Hendrickson	Human Reproduction AMA		Hermione Wu	AI consciousness / welfare	How quickly have machines always been		
		Courtly Debates	Budgeting for Weirdness Points -	Ask Me Anything (Quantum	How to be less wrong about statistics	discussion Rosie Campbell	taking our jobs? Ethan Heppner		
10:00		Nathan Young	Why Rationalists Should Dress Well	Computing / Theoretical Scott Aaronson	Dunamishs 52	8 59			
10:30		<u></u> 29	Planning for Planetary Settlement	& 63	Zazen (Meditation) Instruction	Game design, narrative, and hedonic player satisfaction 3	Life tracking and useful systems	Blogpost writing advice (preparation for Quiethaven) 22	
11:00		Quiethaven Ben Pace	Quiethaven Ben Pace	Quiethaven Ben Pace	Quiethaven	Quiethaven Ben Pace	Quiethaven Oliver Habryka	Quiethaven Ben Pace	
11:30		Ben Pace	Den Pace	en race	Ben Pace	ben race	Oliver Habryka		Nathan podcast
-							Managing \$40bn with robots	Lunch	Nathan Young
12:00							Alexander Campbell	Oliver Habryka	
12:30							å 50	811	
13:00		Being a Proud Tribesman (Posture Workshop) James Koppel	Dating: The Inside View lacob Falkovich	Scott Sumner monetary policy & macroeconomics Q&A	♠	AE STUDIO solves Alignment Judd Rosenblatt	Making AI Research Relevant to Policymakers	Lightning Talks Ben Pace	Rationally Writing Harms
13:30			1	Oliver Habryka & 32		*	Jason I Green-Lowe	S 21	Max Harms
14:00		Reimagining Education: A	Less Wrong Feedback Office Hours	Nate Soares Q&A/AMA	What would a terraformed Mars look	Hotseat	New Findings in the last decade of Exercise	Becoming a Resident Expert (ft.	more rationally wri
14.00		Conversation with Brandon ack Despain Zhou	Justis Mills	Duncan Sabien	like? 8 13	Simon Baars	Science Andrew Rettek	Zvi, Scott & Patrick) Jasmine Ren	Damon Pourtahma (Daystar Eld)
14:30		<u>8</u> 52	8 10	ے 63	Sacred currencies & 48	<u>&</u> 19		8 114	(Daystai Liu)
15:00		How To Live Well With High P(Doom) Eneasz Brodski	Acro Silva 5		How to edit like an Asterisk editor Clara Collier	A Positive Account of Rights David Feladman Solving Writer's Block (and general Executive Function)	Reflecting on your content consumption Ruben Bloom (Ruby)	Navigating Moral Mazes as a User (a conversation with Zvi	
15:30			Clinical Trial Abundance meetup		S 42			Patrick McKenzie	
16:00		E/A sels A nonvenous	Ross Rheingans-Yoo	Intro to Trading	Making a new democratic party (with	Damon Pourtahmaseb-Sasi	The Furry Slayer		
		Dialos Elias	Georgism (Advanced)	Ricki Heicklen	Kelsey, Spencer Orenstein, Dave Oliver Habryka	Do Your Own Berearch	Jack Despain Zhou		Patrick/Zvi CS epi
16:30		SRS/Anki/Memory Systems Meetup Saul Muse Adventures in AI text generation: building a novel from prompts	Daniel Haller	Trading Games Ricki Heicklen	<u> </u>	Anatoly Vorobey	Discuss Merging Finances Sy Etirabys		Sammy
17:00								How Relationships Work (and Don't)	
17:30		Alexander Wales	§ 32	≥ 28		What the F*ck is a GPU?	§ 30	Gretta Duleba	
18:00							Dinner	Dinner	
18:30							Ben Pace	Oliver Habryka	
-		(Blocked for Closine Service)	(Blocked for Clasics Service)	(Planked for Clasine Service)	(Planked for Clasine Service)	(Blacked for Clasina Saut 1)	(Blocked for Clasine Service)	Claries Senion	
19:00		[Blocked for Closing Session]	[Blocked for Closing Session]	[Blocked for Closing Session]	[Blocked for Closing Session]	[Blocked for Closing Session]	[Blocked for Closing Session]	Closing Session	
19:30			Experimental Meditation Experiments Raj Thimmiah		Zoom Out	[Blocked for Fooming Shoggoths concert] Oliver Habryka	Libertarian Poetry	Fooming Shoggoths Concert + Afterparty (New Album and + Oliver Habryka	
20:00									
20:30									
		Aelia and the Sluts Q&A	<u>&</u> 4		Rationalist-flavored Tikkun Leil				
21:00		Aelia and the Sluts Q&A Aelia			Shavuot				
21:30		8 16			Ricki Heicklen				